Joey W. Trampush, Ph.D.

Clinical Neuropsychologist Assistant Professor of Psychiatry Department of Psychiatry and the Behavioral Sciences Keck School of Medicine University of Southern California California Psychology License No. PSY29212 New York Psychology License No. 020570 Email: joey.trampush@brainworkup.org | Telephone: (213) 495-1155 | brainworkup.org Professional Fees for Medico-Legal Consultation,

Neurops	ychological	Evaluation,	and Testimon	y
1.0000.0000	,	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		7

Neuropsychological Evaluation:	\$375.00 per hour to be paid prior to testing.	
Review of Records:	\$375.00 per hour. Upon receipt of records, Dr. Trampush will estimate number of hours required. 50% of estimated fees are to be paid prior to chart review with the balance due within 10 days of services rendered.	
Deposition Fee:	\$500.00 per hour (2-hour minimum). Fee for hours requested to be paid at the time of the deposition.	
Trial Fee:	\$2,250.00 per half day (AM or PM); \$4,500.00 per full day (both AM and PM). Anticipated trial expenses must be paid prior to the court date.	
Consultation with Attorney by Telephone or in Person:	\$375.00 per hour to be paid within 10 days of consultation.	
Travel:	Out-of-town travel requiring an overnight stay will be billed based on a 12-hour day for every day away from my office plus actual expenses.	
Cancellations		
Testing:	There will be a \$1,300.00 charge for cancellations not made at least two business days prior to the appointment date.	
Deposition:	There will be a \$1,000.00 charge if deposition is cancelled without at least two business days' notice.	
Court Appearance:	50% of pre-arranged fees will be charged if court dates are cancelled without at least two business days' notice.	
Retainer:	A retainer fee of \$2,000.00 is required before work is begun.	

If you have any questions or need further information, please feel free to contact Dr. Trampush at (213) 495-1155 or email joey.trampush@brainworkup.org.